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Tuesday EARLY B2 GRADE 6.00pm to 7.30pm WINTER 2024 · B2

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 16 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - FLINDERS (TeB2) - McCRAE

Tue 16 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE

Tue 16 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - PORTSEA (TeB2) - FINGAL
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 23 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - McCRAE (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH

Tue 23 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - FINGAL (TeB2) - FLINDERS

Tue 23 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE (TeB2) - PORTSEA

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 30 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - FLINDERS (TeB2) - PORTSEA

Tue 30 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH (TeB2) - FINGAL

Tue 30 Jul 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - McCRAE (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 06 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - PORTSEA (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH

Tue 06 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE (TeB2) - FLINDERS

Tue 06 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - FINGAL (TeB2) - McCRAE
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 13 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - FINGAL (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE

Tue 13 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - McCRAE (TeB2) - PORTSEA

Tue 13 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH (TeB2) - FLINDERS

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024
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Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 20 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - McCRAE (TeB2) - FLINDERS

Tue 20 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - PORTSEA (TeB2) - FINGAL

Tue 20 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 27 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - FLINDERS (TeB2) - PORTSEA

Tue 27 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE (TeB2) - McCRAE

Tue 27 Aug 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - FINGAL (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024
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Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 03 Sep 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - McCRAE (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH

Tue 03 Sep 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - PORTSEA (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE

Tue 03 Sep 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - FLINDERS (TeB2) - FINGAL

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Mornington Peninsula & Frankston City Table Tennis

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Tue 10 Sep 2024 18:00 Table 04 (TeB2) - SAFETY BEACH (TeB2) - PORTSEA

Tue 10 Sep 2024 18:00 Table 05 (TeB2) - FINGAL (TeB2) - McCRAE

Tue 10 Sep 2024 18:00 Table 06 (TeB2) - MAIN RIDGE (TeB2) - FLINDERS
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